
团队编号 参赛单位 队长 队员 指导老师
王奕辰
张明贺
洪佳瑶
杨光
韩胜

何旺容
周炳存
蒋栋梁
梁海杰
杨红飞
张雨生
张鹏
谭健

张超飞
陈柏桦
程威铭
刘勇

董志超
姜旭

李宗贤
杨志涛
门弘远

王强

王宝富
王政骁
臧雨溪
贾云倩
闫雨曦
张尚尚
赵雅琦
陈志煌
闫晴

杨钟山
谢锦阳
李司帅
黄浩宸
刘德

杨乃通
李泽

严卫杰
都旭

欧启彬
洪煜群
周士军
武昌旭
庄誉

孙亚东

林渝钧
陈宏伟

郭玉晗

A19012011

A19012012

A19012013

A19012014

A19012015

A19012016

A19012017

A19012018

首届中国海洋工程设计大赛初赛报名表(A类）

A19012002

A19012004

A19012005

A19012006

A19012007

A19012008

A19012009

A19012010

A19012003

A19012001 中国石油大学（北京） 刘询 杨进

贾鹏洋

徐进

张玉龙

刘瀚卿

李佳欣

刘世豪

曹乐乐

杨莹

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

中国石油大学（北京）

张曦月

单荐

罗忠浩

周健一

徐飞

张洲

丁夷非

邓言畅

王莹莹

王莹莹

陈旭跃

陈旭跃

王懿

李鸿英

刘福江

段梦兰

段梦兰

刘福江

李卉

安晨、段青峰

中国石油大学（北京） 魏庆峰 刘福江



郑龙龙
范雪

齐宗伟
刘志

谢乃雅
李泽钦
贾晓涵
雷明

韩云龙
付麒润
高铭

郭天意
张涛
朱杰
赵赛
王超

余佳杰

覃敏
王振华
刘金明
李鑫

黄利强
张宇

马茂原
潘志坤

李鑫洁
符精宏
邓忠悦
彭勇

王兴杰
陈斌
杨斌
吴畅

郭黎明
戚宇航

王勋绍
黄观城
白小嵩
赵格
杨普

廖述鑫
刘春艳

甘伦科
郑瑞

郭津华
柳兵

李冬爽

李秋 月

A19032005

A19032006

A19032007

A19032008

A19022002

A19022003

A19022004

A19022005

A19032001

A19032002

A19032003

A19032004

A19032009

A19032010

A19032011

A19032012

A19032013

A19032014

A19022001 中国石油大学（华东）

中国石油大学（华东）

中国石油大学（华东）

中国石油大学（华东）

中国石油大学（华东）

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

杨成林

张卓群

马宇奔

潘广轩

赵庆琛

胡鹏

文志成

赵玉航

周静仁

杨铠嵽

张旭

郭冰燕

张壮壮

谭小年

李聪

饶寅

李宏波

付燈煌

何文林

罗明良

徐建春

葛际江

王世彬、李年银

朱红钧、 常学平

张亚

李敬皎

赵志红

樊栓狮

朱红钧

朱红钧、常学平

刘恩斌

高云、卞小强

朱红钧

朱红钧

朱红钧

白杨

常学平

毛良杰



杨鹏
陈星河

林坤
方锐

赵常举
陈芊屹
衡秋吉

马国文
王英

侯克期
魏长江
卢霄

王鸿儒
李昌池
翟欢庆

谢名扬

彭川
张亚诏
李德政
曾润
苌北
谢泱

王金波
李浩玉
黄靖珊
曹仁宝
李道雄

李茜
孙雪慧

王晓然
白睿玲
张绪超
郭宇

丰生杰
赵宏川
付洪涛
李云峰
彭根博
刘海东
李博

代轩瑞
郑立龙
刘俊博
李兆亮
宋金贺

卢光夫

A19032015

A19032016

A19032017

A19032018

A19032019

A19032020

A19032021

A19032022

A19032023

A19032024

A19032025

A19032026

A19032027

A19032028

A19042001

A19042002

A19042003

A19042004

A19042005

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

西南石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

王鑫

黄伟伟

郝运祺

李佳霖

李野松

娄凤成

曾秀权

刘宇凡

李昊阳

廖士贤

王帅

张洪

周贤宗

谢翠英

赵鑫

龙敏

李琦

王卓

范玉坤

熊友明、高云

杨志、康露

无

肖东、王晓

邓雄

肖东 

罗志锋

王怒涛

邓雄

杨志、高云

蒋洪

毛良杰

聂仁仕

魏纳

李吉

李玉伟

李占东

张继成



吕蒙
李汉禹
刘鹤皋
顾亚萍
王晨

初勇强
范佳乐
李清清
包智魁
张祯

徐天晓
王大卫
闫作秀
师颖

宋超楠
邱士鑫
杨怡飞
陈涛涛
朱晓栋
余佩蓉
姜旭

范灵颐
张喆

林渝钧
陈宏伟
郭玉晗
边颖帅

王强
陈涛涛

党亚茹
骆灿

张宇翔
王哲

赵孟浩
赵文瑞
莫兰秀
冯济川
郑建辉
胡荃钟
张雷江
王全宇
吴嘉俊
宋嘉俊
李博文
陈泽宣
赵乐

秦浚峰
张发容
赵荔阳
李健
刘乐

A19042006

A19042007

A19042008

A19042009

A19042010

A19052001

A19062001

A19062002

A19062003

A19062004

A19062005

A19062006

A19062007

A19062008

A19062009

A19062010

A19062011

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

东北石油大学

长江大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

何文博

王汉昌

杨坤

郝子明

庞鸿

闫志明

张全娟

张宇飞

董云博

孙福泰

石朝龙

邓言畅

段远望

袁有金

程宇瑶

黄嘉云

冯金

李占东

李占东

张继成

梁宏宝、冯福平

赵法军

魏克难

赵军

赵军

阮添舜

何延龙

翟培培、程凯凯

孙浩哲

朱战威



关博友
毛玮璐
霍天乐
苏欢杰
张雨欣
李瑞霖
古晨阳
慕晴婷
程雅姝
卢辰宇
赵振国
黄宇澳
曹艳祥
许方义
宁柯翔
徐慧斌
苏洋

吴华军
王佳旭
郑宇晗
孙鹏昊
高奇

李昌源
王策

李泓璇
陈紫榭
孙彪

邓子辉
孙世龙
李玉涵
陈培源
杨文龙
赵俊杰
殷凯强
何胜

孟文琦
李魏晗
田谦润

海晓洋
李哲

汪泠君
亓昊

祁小磊
邓雷岷
樊博

郭正江
付佳豪
刘兵兵
张杰
王东

范清月
李雪曼
吕洋

李宇飞
温佳宝

A19062012

A19062013

A19062014

A19062015

A19062016

A19072003

A19062017

A19062018

A19062019

A19062020

A19062021

A19062022

A19062023

A19062024

A19062025

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

西安石油大学

承德石油高等专科学校

承德石油高等专科学校

承德石油高等专科学校

石先念

杨世昌

田新宇

杨子哲

陈真

刘吉庆

曹烨康

李炜铭

孔德强

李文海

唐杰

李雨哲

罗小阳

崔硕

郭禹朔

马源

赵毅飞

马武军

曹银萍

章娅菲

郭永伟

欧红娟

欧红娟

宋红

李景明

张卫卫

崔莹

段利娜

郭永伟

梁颖

欧红娟

A19062026 西安石油大学 王世坤 朱战威

A19062027 西安石油大学 姜招 张昭源

郝军

A19072001

A19072002



薛瑛杰
毛家园
张国祯
刘鹏

龙镜冰
李家雨
颜帅
杨禹

齐昊东
宋志斌

韩兆亮
李昌恩

张拓圣
段育鹏
霍帅文

A19082001

A19082002

A19082003

A19082004

A19082005

A19082006

哈尔滨工程大学

哈尔滨工程大学

哈尔滨工程大学

哈尔滨工程大学

哈尔滨工程大学

哈尔滨工程大学 宋浩文

高港

黄振华

姬祥

李雲峰

刘逸飞

未确定

未确定

未确定

未确定

未确定

未确定


