首届中	国海洋工程设	计大赛的	刀赛报名表	<b>(A类)</b>
团队编号	参赛单位	队长	队员	指导老师
A19012001	中国石油大学(北京)	刘询	工変辰 张明贺 洪佳瑶	杨进
A19012002	中国石油大学(北京)	魏庆峰	杨光 韩胜 何旺容	刘福江
A19012003	中国石油大学(北京)	贾鹏洋	周炳存 蒋栋梁 梁海杰	刘福江
A19012004	中国石油大学(北京)	徐进	<u>杨红飞</u> 张雨生 张鹏	段梦兰
A19012005	中国石油大学(北京)	张玉龙	運健 张超飞 陈柏桦	段梦兰
A19012006	中国石油大学(北京)	刘瀚卿	程威铭 刘勇 董志超	
A19012007	中国石油大学(北京)	李佳欣	姜旭 李宗贤 杨志涛	刘福江
A19012008	中国石油大学(北京)	刘世豪	门弘远	
A19012009	中国石油大学(北京)	曹乐乐	王强	李卉
A19012010	中国石油大学(北京)	杨莹	王宝富 王政骁 臧雨溪	安晨、段青峰
A19012011	中国石油大学(北京)	张曦月	贾云倩 闫雨曦 张尚尚 赵雅琦	
A19012012	中国石油大学(北京)	单荐	<u>陈志煌</u> 闫晴 杨钟山	王莹莹
A19012013	中国石油大学(北京)	罗忠浩	谢锦阳 李司帅 黄浩宸	王莹莹
A19012014	中国石油大学(北京)	周健一	<u>刘德</u> 杨乃通 李泽	陈旭跃
A19012015	中国石油大学(北京)	徐飞	<u>严卫杰</u> 都旭 欧启彬	陈旭跃
A19012016	中国石油大学(北京)	张洲	<u>洪煜群</u> 周士军 武昌旭	王懿
A19012017	中国石油大学(北京)	丁夷非	<u>庄誉</u> 孙亚东	李鸿英
A19012018	中国石油大学(北京)	邓言畅	林渝钧 陈宏伟 郭玉晗	

	-			
A19022001	中国石油大学(华东)	杨成林	<u>郑龙龙</u> 范雪	张亚
1110022001		123/94(1)	<u> </u>	1 72
			刘志	
A19022002	   中国石油大学(华东)	张卓群	<u> </u>	- 李敬皎
A19022002	中国有個人子(中本)	<b>水</b> 早研	/11/ / 1/	子敬权
			李泽钦	
			贾晓涵	
A19022003	中国石油大学(华东)	马宇奔	雷明	罗明良
			韩云龙	
			付麒润	
A19022004	中国石油大学(华东)	潘广轩	高铭	徐建春
M13022004	「四有個八子(十小)	1田/ イ)	郭天意	
		dis a characters	张涛	
A19022005	中国石油大学(华东)	赵庆琛	<u>朱杰</u>	<b>葛</b> 际江
			赵赛	
			王超	
A19032001	西南石油大学	胡鹏	余佳杰	王世彬、李年银
113002001	日間、日間ノくナ	FA1 W12	小压物	
			## <i>EL</i>	
44000000		<u></u>	<u></u> 覃敏	4 A
A19032002	西南石油大学	文志成	工振华	朱红钧、 常学平
			刘金明	
			李鑫	
A19032003	西南石油大学	赵玉航	黄利强	赵志红
113002000	日間石間入す	/C:_L:/3/L	张宇	72.76. ST
		1751 abrile &		
A19032004	西南石油大学	周静仁		
			马茂原	
A19032005	西南石油大学	杨铠嵽	潘志坤	朱红钧
		, , , ,		
			李鑫洁	
A19032006	西南石油大学	张旭	符精宏	朱红钧、常学平
M19032000	四角有個人子	7区/匝		小红树、带子
			邓忠悦	
			彭勇	
A19032007	西南石油大学	郭冰燕	王兴杰	刘恩斌
			陈斌	
			杨斌	
A19032008	西南石油大学	张壮壮	吴畅	高云、卞小强
113002000	四两石地八丁	<u>ነሉሳ</u> ቷሳቷ	I .	
			郭黎明	
		\	戚宇航	
A19032009	西南石油大学	谭小年		朱红钧
			王勋绍	
A19032010	西南石油大学	李聪	黄观城	朱红钧
		4 . 1-0	白小嵩	1
			赵格	
A10000011	再走了冰上坐	<i>b</i> ₹ ⇌		+ b+ b+
A19032011	西南石油大学	饶寅	杨普	朱红钧
			廖述鑫	
			刘春艳	_
A19032012	西南石油大学	李宏波		白杨
				1
			甘伦科	
A19032013	   西南石油大学	付燈煌	郑瑞	」 常学平
V19097019	四用有個人子	刊及烃		▎  ૽૽┵▔
			郭津华	<u> </u>
			柳兵	1
A19032014	西南石油大学	何文林	李冬爽	— 毛良杰
N13032014	四用和佃入子	門又你	<del>大</del> 弘 口	七尺//
1			<b> </b> 李秋 月	
<u>.                                    </u>		•	•	•

			±z mmè	1
A19032015	西南石油大学	王鑫		熊友明、高云
A19032016	西南石油大学	黄伟伟	林坤 方锐 赵常举	杨志、康露
A19032017	西南石油大学	郝运棋	が	无
A19032018	西南石油大学	李佳霖	<u> </u>	肖东、王晓
A19032019	西南石油大学	李野松	侯克期       魏长江       卢霄	邓雄
A19032020	西南石油大学	<b>娄凤成</b>	王鸿儒 李昌池 翟欢庆	肖东
A19032021	西南石油大学	曾秀权		罗志锋
A19032022	西南石油大学	刘宇凡	谢名扬	王怒涛
A19032023	西南石油大学	李昊阳	彭川 张亚诏	邓雄
A19032024	西南石油大学	廖士贤	<u>李德政</u> 曾润 <u> </u>	杨志、高云
A19032025	西南石油大学	王帅	谢泱 王金波 李浩玉	蒋洪
A19032026	西南石油大学	张洪	黄靖珊 曹仁宝 李道雄	毛良杰
A19032027	西南石油大学	周贤宗	李茜 孙雪慧	
A19032028	西南石油大学	】 谢翠英	王晓然	魏纳
A19042001	东北石油大学	赵鑫	张绪超       郭宇       丰生杰	李吉
A19042002	东北石油大学	龙敏	赵宏川 付洪涛 李云峰 ***********************************	李玉伟
A19042003	东北石油大学	李琦	<u> </u>	李占东
A19042004	东北石油大学	王卓	代轩瑞 郑立龙	
A19042005	东北石油大学	范玉坤	刘俊博 李兆亮 宋金贺	
			卢光夫	

1			п <del>±</del>	
A10040006	大小大油十兴	<b>地</b> 乙明	<u> </u>	<del></del>
A19042006	东北石油大学	郝子明	李汉禹	_ 李占东
			刘鹤皋	
41004000	→ 11. <del>→ 5.1</del> . 1. 30&	man South	顾亚萍	→         L →
A19042007	东北石油大学	庞鸿	王晨	李占东
			初勇强	
			范佳乐	
A19042008	东北石油大学	闫志明	李清清	
			包智魁	
			<u>张祯</u>	
A19042009	东北石油大学	张全娟		」梁宏宝、冯福平
			徐天晓	
A19042010	东北石油大学	张宇飞	王大卫	赵法军
			<u></u>	
			<b>炉</b> 颖	
A19052001	长江大学	董云博	宋超楠	<b>オ</b> 魏克难
	VII./(1	_ <u></u>	邱士鑫	7/6/0/14
			杨怡飞	
			陈涛涛	=
A19062001	西安石油大学	孙福泰	上 <u> </u>	赵军
				_
			<u> </u>	
410000000		7 ±n b	姜旭	+1/#
A19062002	西安石油大学	石朝龙	范灵颐	_ 赵军
			张喆	
			林渝钧	
A19062003	西安石油大学	邓言畅	<u> </u>	
			郭玉晗	
			边颖帅	
A19062004	西安石油大学	段远望		阮添舜
			王强	
A19062005	西安石油大学	袁有金	陈涛涛	何延龙
			党亚茹	
A19062006	西安石油大学	程字瑶		] 翟培培、程凯凯
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		张宇翔	
			王哲	
		J.,	赵孟浩	_,,,,,,,,,,,
A19062007	西安石油大学	黄嘉云	赵文瑞	┪ーが治哲
			<u> </u>	
			<u>吳三月</u> 冯济川	
				=
A19062008	西安石油大学	冯金	郑建辉郑建辉	+ 朱战威
			胡荃钟	_
+		+	张雷江	+
110000000	۸۱۱ . ۱ . ۸۸۸ <del>حد مخر زیری</del>	——————————————————————————————————————	王全宇	_
A19062009	西安石油大学	何文博	<u>吴嘉俊</u>	_
		<del>                                     </del>	宋嘉俊	
		1	<u>李博文</u>	
A19062010	西安石油大学	王汉昌	<u>陈泽宣</u>	
111002010	日为汨州八丁		赵乐	
			秦浚峰	
			张发容	
A10000011	<b>亚分子冰上</b> 冰	+7.1.H	赵荔阳	
A19062011	西安石油大学	杨坤	李健	
			刘乐	

A19062012	西安石油大学	孔德强	美博友 毛玮璐	梁颖
A19062013	西安石油大学	李文海	<b>霍天乐 苏欢杰</b> 张雨欣	欧红娟
A19062014	西安石油大学		<u>李瑞霖</u> <u>古晨阳</u> 慕晴婷	 马武军
			程雅姝 卢辰宇	
A19062015	西安石油大学 	李雨哲 	<u>赵振国</u> 黄宇澳 曹艳祥	曹银萍
A19062016	西安石油大学	罗小阳	许方义 宁柯翔	
A19062017	西安石油大学	崔硕	<u>徐慧斌</u> 苏洋 吴华军	章娅菲
A19062018	西安石油大学	郭禹朔	<u>王佳旭</u> 郑宇晗 孙鹏昊	欧红娟
A19062019	西安石油大学	马源	高奇 李昌源 王策	欧红娟
A19062020	西安石油大学	赵毅飞	李泓璇陈紫榭	宋红
A19062021	西安石油大学	石先念	か が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が が	
A19062022	西安石油大学	杨世昌	李玉涵       陈培源       杨文龙	李景明
A19062023	西安石油大学	田新宇	赵俊杰 殷凯强 何胜 柔文琦	 张卫卫
A19062024	西安石油大学	杨子哲	<u>孟文琦</u> 李魏晗 田谦润	崔莹
A19062025	西安石油大学	陈真	海晓洋 李哲	段利娜
A19062026	西安石油大学	王世坤		朱战威
A19062027	西安石油大学	姜招		张昭源
A19072001	承德石油高等专科学校	刘吉庆	<u>刘兵兵</u> <u>张杰</u> 王东	郭永伟
A19072002	承德石油高等专科学校	曹烨康	五 范清月 李雪曼 日洋 李宇飞	郝军
A19072003	承德石油高等专科学校	李炜铭	温佳宝	郭永伟

A19082001	哈尔滨工程大学	高港	<u>薛瑛杰</u> 毛家园 张国祯	未确定
A19082002	哈尔滨工程大学	黄振华	刘鹏 龙镜冰 李家雨	未确定
A19082003	哈尔滨工程大学	姬祥	<u>颜帅</u> 杨禹	未确定
A19082004	哈尔滨工程大学	李雲峰	齐昊东 宋志斌	未确定
A19082005	哈尔滨工程大学	刘逸飞	韩兆亮 李昌恩	未确定
A19082006	哈尔滨工程大学	宋浩文	<ul><li>张拓圣</li><li>段育鹏</li><li>霍帅文</li></ul>	未确定